Date
1/18/24
1/18/24

1/23/24
1/23/24
1/25/24
1/25/24

1/30/24
2/1/24
2/1/24

2/6/24
2/8/24
2/8/24

2/13/24
2/15/24
2/15/24
2/16/24

2/19/24
2/26/24
2/27/24
2/29/24
2/29/24

Mon

Tues
Thurs
Thurs

3:30 PM
4:30 PM

4:30 PM
5:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM

5:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM

5:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM

5:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

10:00 AM
5:45 PM
5:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM

2024 Schedule

on Jan. 19th, 2024

Machias Savings Bank

Team(s
&

PRESQUE ISLE RECREATION & PARKS
5th & 6th Grade Girls Basketball

Northern Light

Thompson Financial Group

Northern Light

&

Thompson Financial Group

Machias Savings Bank

Thompson Financial Group & Machias Savings Bank
Northern Light
Machias Savings Bank VS Northern Light
Northern Light VS Thompson Financial Group
Machias Savings Bank VS Northern Light
Northern Light VS Thompson Financial Group
Thompson Financial Group VS Northern Light
Machias Savings Bank VS Thompson Financial Group
TRAVEL (HOME) VS Van Buren
Machias Savings Bank VS Northern Light
Thompson Financial Group VS Machias Savings Bank
TRAVEL (HOME) VS Fort Fairfield
TRAVEL (AWAY) VS Caribou
TRAVEL (AWAY) VS Easton
Thompson Financial Group VS Machias Savings Bank
Machias Savings Bank VS Northern Light
Thompson Financial Group VS Machias Savings Bank



Date Day Time Team(s

3/5/24 Tues  4:30 PM TRAVEL (AWAY) VS Van Buren
3/6/24 Wed 6:30 PM Girls #2 VS Girls #3
3/7/24 Thurs  5:00 PM Girls Championship

3/9/24 Sat TBD GIRLS COUNTY TOURNEY (HOME)

* Players must change into clean, dry sneakers before entering gym. Outside shoes are not permitted
while using the gym and/or track.
* Be aware of walkers using the track when entering and exiting the gym/track.
* In the event of cancellations, schools will be notified. If schools close early or for the day, games
will also be cancelled. Cancellations will be posted on Facebook and our hotline of 764-2510.
* Spectators utilizing the bleachers are not required to change shoes prior to entering gym.
* For more information go to www.pirec.org or call the SFCC office at 764-2545.

* & = Practice
* VS = Game



