PRESQUE ISLE RECREATION & PARKS

5th & 6th Grade Girls Basketball 2024 Schedule

on Jan. 19th, 2024

Date	Day	<u>Time</u>	<u>Team(s)</u>				
1/18/24	Thurs	3:30 PM	Machias Savings Bank	&	Northern Light		
1/18/24	Thurs	4:30 PM	Thompson Financial Group				
1/23/24	Tues	4:30 PM	Northern Light	&	Thompson Financial Group		
1/23/24	Tues	5:30 PM	Machias Savings Bank				
1/25/24	Thurs	3:30 PM	Thompson Financial Group	&	Machias Savings Bank		
1/25/24	Thurs	4:30 PM	Northern Light				
1/30/24	Tues	5:30 PM	Machias Savings Bank	VS	Northern Light		
2/1/24	Thurs	3:30 PM	Northern Light	VS	Thompson Financial Group		
2/1/24	Thurs	4:30 PM	Machias Savings Bank	VS	Northern Light		
0/6/04		7.00 D) f		1.10			
2/6/24	Tues	5:30 PM	Northern Light	VS	Thompson Financial Group		
2/8/24	Thurs	3:30 PM	Thompson Financial Group	VS	Northern Light		
2/8/24	Thurs	4:30 PM	Machias Savings Bank	VS	Thompson Financial Group		
2/13/24	Tues	5:30 PM	TRAVEL (HOME)	VS	Van Buren		
2/15/24	Thurs	3:30 PM	Machias Savings Bank	VS	Northern Light		
2/15/24	Thurs	4:30 PM	Thompson Financial Group	VS	Machias Savings Bank		
2/16/24	Fri	5:30 PM	TRAVEL (HOME)	VS	Fort Fairfield		
			1141.22 (1101.2)				
2/19/24	Mon	10:00 AM	TRAVEL (AWAY)	VS	Caribou		
2/26/24	Mon	5:45 PM	TRAVEL (AWAY)	VS	Easton		
2/27/24	Tues	5:30 PM	Thompson Financial Group	VS	Machias Savings Bank		
2/29/24	Thurs	3:30 PM	Machias Savings Bank	VS	Northern Light		
2/29/24	Thurs	4:30 PM	Thompson Financial Group	VS	Machias Savings Bank		
					_		

Date	Day	<u>Time</u>	<u>Team(s)</u>					
3/5/24	Tues	4:30 PM	TRAVEL (AWAY)	VS	Van Buren			
3/6/24	Wed	6:30 PM	Girls #2	VS	Girls #3			
3/7/24	Thurs	5:00 PM	Girls Championship					
3/9/24	Sat	TBD	GIRLS COUNTY TOURNEY (HOME)					

^{*} Players must change into clean, dry sneakers before entering gym. Outside shoes are not permitted while using the gym and/or track.

* & = Practice * VS = Game

^{*} Be aware of walkers using the track when entering and exiting the gym/track.

^{*} In the event of cancellations, schools will be notified. If schools close early or for the day, games will also be cancelled. Cancellations will be posted on Facebook and our hotline of 764-2510.

^{*} Spectators utilizing the bleachers are not required to change shoes prior to entering gym.

^{*} For more information go to www.pirec.org or call the SFCC office at 764-2545.